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U.S. District Court

California Northern District
Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 11/25/2019 at 11:10 AM PST and filed on 11/25/2019

Case Name: American Airlines Flow-Thru Pilots Coalition et al v. Allied Pilots Association et al
Case Number: 3:15-cv-03125-RS
Filer: Judith Droz Keyes

Document Number: 178(No document attached)

Docket Text:

Certification of ADR Session by Mediator Judith Droz Keyes: | hereby certify that the parties
in this matter held a Mediation session on 11/22/2019. The case did not settle. Further
facilitated discussions are not expected. Mediation is complete. (This is a text-only entry
generated by the court. There is no document associated with this entry.) (cmf, COURT
STAFF) (Filed on 11/25/2019)

3:15-cv-03125-RS Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Alice Chihyun Hwang &nbsp &nbsp achwang@jamhoff.com, ijthomas@jamhoff.com, jmbeyderman@jamhoff.com
Chris A. Hollinger &nbsp &nbsp chollinger@omm.com, chris-hollinger-1180@ecf.pacerpro.com, ndesanti@omm.com
Christopher W. Katzenbach &nbsp &nbsp ckatzenbach@kkcounsel.com, cwkatzenbach@gmail.com

Clark Anthony Braunstein &nbsp &nbsp Clark@braunsteinpc.com, Laura@braunsteinpc.com

Daniel Morris Rosenthal &nbsp &nbsp dmrosenthal@jamhoff.com, ijthomas@jamhoff.com, jmbeyderman@jamhoff.com

Edgar N. James &nbsp &nbsp ejames@jamhoff.com, ijthomas@jamhoff.com, jmbeyderman@jamhoff.com,
sebream@jamhoff.com

George Gregory Braunstein &nbsp &nbsp george@braunsteinpc.com
Jeffrey B. Demain &nbsp &nbsp jdemain@altshulerberzon.com, jpertey@altshulerberzon.com

Nari Erica Cheong Ely &nbsp &nbsp neely@jamhoff.com, iithomas@jamhoff.com, jmbeyderman@jamhoff.com,
sebream@jamhoff.com



Robert Alan Siegel &nbsp &nbsp rsiegel@omm.com, robert-siegel-7065@ecf.pacerpro.com
Steven K. Hoffman &nbsp &nbsp skhoffman@jamhoff.com, iithomas@jamhoff.com, jmbeyderman@jamhoff.com
Timothy Desiderio McGonigle &nbsp &nbsp tim@mcgoniglelaw.net, elissabrock@aol.com, tfoote@gmail.com
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